
Cicardo's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cicardo Sebastiano (07/494) 4 12 4 12 2 6 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 9

Cicardo Simone (07/2170) 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 8

Cicardo Stefano (07/2169) 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 12 3 1 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0

Cicardo Alessandro (07/977) 4 6 4 5 3 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0

Cicardo Giuseppe (07/2171) 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 7

Mattia Angelo (07/121) 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Cicardo Lorenzo (07/2341) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giampietro Antonello (07/2226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cicardo Sebastiano 07/494 38 94 2,47

Cicardo Simone 07/2170 36 56 1,56

Cicardo Stefano 07/2169 27 52 1,93

Cicardo Alessandro 07/977 21 24 1,14

Cicardo Giuseppe 07/2171 16 16 1,00

Mattia Angelo 07/121 13 10 0,77

Cicardo Lorenzo 07/2341 9 5 0,56

Giampietro Antonello 07/2226 0 0 0,00

Borgo Vittoria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cinoffo Daniele (07/1926) 4 8 4 10 3 5 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 12

Gerardi Luigi (07/1745) 1 3 1 0 4 11 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 8 3 0 4 7 0 0

Venturini Liviana (07/1590) 2 1 2 2 1 0 2 3 2 3 4 7 2 3 1 0 2 5 4 3

Maffione Nicola (07/2124) 2 1 2 6 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 3 0 4 7 4 4 4 3

Tosatto Ivano (07/1746) 3 2 3 6 2 2 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stel Gianfranca (07/1952) 1 0 2 1 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 2

Zaccaria Sabrina (07/1927) 0 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 3 4 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contenti Diego Danilo (07/1951) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cinoffo Daniele 07/1926 39 98 2,51

Gerardi Luigi 07/1745 23 38 1,65

Venturini Liviana 07/1590 22 27 1,23

Maffione Nicola 07/2124 27 26 0,96

Tosatto Ivano 07/1746 12 21 1,75

Stel Gianfranca 07/1952 23 17 0,74

Zaccaria Sabrina 07/1927 11 12 1,09

Contenti Diego Danilo 07/1951 3 3 1,00

Gne Gne Crinet

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lauto Sergio (07/1020) 3 4 3 3 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 7

Ianni Francesco (07/1880) 4 7 4 1 2 2 0 0 3 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 7

Rabbone Gina (07/702) 4 9 3 2 3 5 4 9 2 4 2 1 4 8 2 5 0 0 3 0

Pasero Roberto (07/1853) 2 0 1 2 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 1 0

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garro Danilo (07/1073) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 3

Petrera  Maria Teresa (07/2181) 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Crescenzo Cristina (07/1072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinnicchia Anna Luisa (07/1435) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lauto Sergio 07/1020 38 67 1,76

Ianni Francesco 07/1880 29 47 1,62

Rabbone Gina 07/702 27 43 1,59

Pasero Roberto 07/1853 22 32 1,45

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 13 19 1,46

Garro Danilo 07/1073 18 16 0,89

Petrera  Maria Teresa 07/2181 12 11 0,92

Crescenzo Cristina 07/1072 0 0 0,00

Spinnicchia Anna Luisa 07/1435 1 0 0,00



Dart Polo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vendramini Nicholas (07/2179) 4 11 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 9

Russo Michelangelo (07/2228) 4 6 4 10 2 2 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0

Fiorio Emanuele (07/2175) 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 5 4 9

Aimaretti Elia (07/2174) 4 5 2 3 4 7 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 1 2 1 2 5 4 8

Collura Simone (07/2238) 4 8 2 4 2 0 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 5 2 1 2 0 4 5

Celotti Lorenzo (07/2136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzolla Patrick (07/2178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vendramini Nicholas 07/2179 36 83 2,31

Russo Michelangelo 07/2228 34 66 1,94

Fiorio Emanuele 07/2175 30 60 2,00

Aimaretti Elia 07/2174 30 40 1,33

Collura Simone 07/2238 30 36 1,20

Celotti Lorenzo 07/2136 0 0 0,00

Pezzolla Patrick 07/2178 0 0 0,00

S.L.M.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calbucci Riccardo (07/2305) 4 12 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 9

Ottavio Alessandro (07/2308) 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 4 3 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8

Crisafi Cristian (07/2306) 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 8

Santandrea Elisa (07/2309) 4 8 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 6

Pitasi Dorina (07/2307) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Quacquerelli Danile (07/2310) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calbucci Riccardo 07/2305 40 79 1,98

Ottavio Alessandro 07/2308 35 59 1,69

Crisafi Cristian 07/2306 40 53 1,32

Santandrea Elisa 07/2309 39 45 1,15

Pitasi Dorina 07/2307 6 3 0,50

Quacquerelli Danile 07/2310 0 0 0,00

I Barbari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Elia Nicola (07/2326) 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 6

Tallarico Alfredo (07/2327) 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 3

Cataldi Pierpaolo (07/2323) 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 6 4 4 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 5

Cocco Valerio (07/2325) 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Issoglio Matteo (07/2340) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0

Vigliaturo Giuseppe  (07/2339) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 1 4 3

Bocelli Lorenzo (07/2348) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Elia Nicola 07/2326 40 65 1,62

Tallarico Alfredo 07/2327 36 40 1,11

Cataldi Pierpaolo 07/2323 29 28 0,97

Cocco Valerio 07/2325 16 22 1,38

Issoglio Matteo 07/2340 12 10 0,83

Vigliaturo Giuseppe 07/2339 19 10 0,53

Bocelli Lorenzo 07/2348 8 4 0,50


